FACULTY OF CHEMISTRY AND PHARMACY
WINTER SEMESTER 2022/2023 

	PHARMACY
1 SEMESTER, IV YEAR

	
	8-9
	9-10
	10-11
	11-12
	12-13
	13-14
	14-15
	15-16
	16-17
	17-18
	18-19
	19-20

	Monday
	
	Lectures Pharmaceutical Analysis 1

Hall 130А
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	Lectures Pharmaceutical Technology 2, 

Hall 203
	Lectures Clinical Chemistry

University Hospital “St. Ivan Rilski”
	
	Elective course 1

Hall 202
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	Practicum Clinical Chemistry

University Hospital “St. Ivan Rilski”
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	Practicum Pharmaceutical Analysis 1 
	
	Practicum Pharmacoloy2, 

Hall 809
	

	Friday
	
	Lectures Pharmacology 2, 

Hall 130A

	Practicum Pharmaceutical Technology 2, Lab 201
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	


Clinical Chemistry D-r. I Ivanova, 30/30                              Pharmaceutical Analysis 1, Prof. Ilieva, 45/60

Pharmacoloy2, Assoc. Prof. Astrug, 45/60                             Elective course 1 30/30         
Pharmaceutical Technology 2, Prof. Tzachev, 60/90                
      For contacts: Dr. K. Mircheva                                                                                                                                                           Dean: Prof. T.Spasov
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       /signature/
